


	August 2019
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	TVCC Closed
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Civic Holiday

TVCC Closed
	
	
	Indoor Swim
South London Community Pool
3:30 – 5 pm
	
	Walk, Roll and Everything in-Between
Victoria Park
11am – 1 pm

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dreamland Virtual Reality
TBD
	
	
	
	Dinner with Friends
Boston Pizza
5- 6:30 pm
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	Movie in the Park
Victoria Park
8:30 – End of Movie
	
	
	End of Summer Potluck in the Park
LIFE*SPIN
4- 7 pm

	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	






